Adresa: Sutjeska 2
Telefon: +38163430772
Fax: +38121527592

E-posta: slavijajudol @gmail.com

DZUDO KLUB UDZK SLAVIJA

PIB: 102376322
Maticni broj: 08110107

Tekuci racun: 205-506595-02

Web: http://www.www jkslavija.com

16. MEMORIJAL "SVETOZAR DRAZA MIHAILOVIC" 2025

Adresa: Sutjeska 2
Mesto odrzavanja: Sportska hala "SPENS"
Datum odrzavanja: 28.09.2025
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KLUB

Crvena Zvezda, Beograd
UDZK Kinezis, Ni$
Novosadski dzudo klub, Novi Sad
UDZK Slavija, Novi Sad
Backa, Sombor
Omladinac, Stepanovi¢evo
Novosadski, Novi Sad
Dzuns, Novi Sad

Spartak, Subotica

Rekord Rakovica, Beograd
Turija, Turija
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PRIJAVLJENIH MUSKI

9

_= R = N R NN R N

9
2
6
4
2
2
1
2
1
1
1

31

ZENSKI
0

S O O O O O O o o o o

I

I

III

N = W

BODOVA
45
12
10
10

SO = =, N W o o



16. memorijal "Svetozar Draza Mihailovic¢" 2025, Novi Sad

MESTO SENIORI -66KG KLUB MESTO SENIORI -73KG KLUB
1. Veljko Simi¢ KIN 1. Sos Hacatrjan CZB
2. Branko Borenovic¢ NJK 2. Tevdor Seknijasvili CZB
3. Luka Cosovi¢ SLA 3. Veljko Milanovi¢ OML
3. Maksim Gari¢ SLA 3. VukaSin Soki¢ CZB
5. Strahinja Birovljev SLA 5. DuSan Manojlovi¢ CZB
5. Danilo Magura NJK 5. Slobodan Andri¢ NJK
7. Nestor Andric¢ NJK 7. Marko Vukoje NJK
7. 7. - -
MESTO SENIORI -81KG KLUB MESTO SENIORI -90KG KLUB
1. Vasilije Gruji¢i¢ CZB 1. Islam Sogenov CZB
2. Andrej Vitkovi¢ BAC 2. Vuk Elez KIN
3. Sergej Kovacevic¢ NJK 3. Luka Tevdoradze NJK
3. Dorde Jakimovski CZB 3. Vojin Vitkovic¢ BAC
5. Milo$ Mari¢ DZU 5. Ognjen Pavlovic¢ REK
5. 5. Igor Batinica SPA
7. 7. Ognjen Mié¢in TUR
7. 7. - -
MESTO SENIORI +100KG KLUB
1. Vidak Maljevic¢ CZB
Jovan Niskanovic¢ CZB
Strahinja Cetnik OML
Lazar Ceran SLA
Vuk Djukic DZU
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